
 
 

  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALAYA 

DEPARTMENT OF ANIMAL HUSBANDRY & VETERINARY, 


 LUMDIENGJRI, SHILLONG-793 002  

(Tele & Fax. No. 0364-2547456) 


No.MVD/Acctt/G-40/2010-11/4  Dated Shillong, the 18th August 2010  

CORRINGENDUM 

Please refer to Tender Notice Inviting Bids No. MVD/Acctt/G-

40/2010-11/1  Dt. 27.7.2010 for ‘Renovation and Up-gradation of Dairy Plant 

at central dairy, Mawiong, Shillong for the following modification :- 

1. Last date and time of submission is hereby extended to 30th August, 2010 

upto 14:30 hrs. 

2.	  Date and time for opening of Technical bid – 30th August 2010 at 16:30 hrs. 

3.	 Manufacturer/maker as indicated at ANNEXURE–A and Technical 

Specification of Equipments of the Tender Document of page 23 – 29, 32-34 

is now opened to all.  

Other terms and conditions will remain the same. 

 Please visit website : www.megahvt.gov.in 

Sd/-

DIRECTOR, 


A H & Veterinary Department, 

Meghalaya, Shillong
 

www.megahvt.gov.in

